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Web Page IHCC Web Link Image Filename

IHCC Homepage http://www.indianhills.edu qrcode_ihcchomepage

About http://www.indianhills.edu/about qrcode_about

Academic Advising http://www.indianhills.edu/advising qrcode_advising

Academic Success Center http://www.indianhills.edu/success qrcode_success

Accreditation http://www.indianhills.edu/accreditation qrcode_accreditation

Administration http://www.indianhills.edu/administration qrcode_administration

Admissions http://www.indianhills.edu/admissions qrcode_admissions

Alumni http://www.indianhills.edu/alumni qrcode_alumni

Alumni Update Form http://www.indianhills.edu/alumniupdate qrcode_alumniupdate

Athletics http://www.indianhills.edu/athletics qrcode_athletics

Baseball http://www.indianhills.edu/baseball qrcode_baseball

Basketball http://www.indianhills.edu/basketball qrcode_basketball

Behavioral Health http://www.indianhills.edu/behappy qrcode_behappy

Campus Security http://www.indianhills.edu/security qrcode_security

Campus Tours http://www.indianhills.edu/campustour qrcode_campustour

Centerville Campus Map (PDF) http://www.indianhills.edu/campusmapcenterville qrcode_campusmapcenterville

Cheer Squad http://www.indianhills.edu/cheer qrcode_cheer

Child Development Center http://www.indianhills.edu/childcare qrcode_cdc

College Catalog http://www.indianhills.edu/catalog qrcode_catalog

Courses & Programs http://www.indianhills.edu/programs qrcode_programs

Cross Country - Men http://www.indianhills.edu/crosscountrymen qrcode_crosscountrymen

Cross Country - Women http://www.indianhills.edu/crosscountrywomen qrcode_crosscountrywomen

Customized Learning http://www.indianhills.edu/customizedlearning qrcode_customizedlearning

Customized Learning Courses (PDF) http://www.indianhills.edu/customizedlearningclasses qrcode_customizedlearningclasses

eRefunds http://www.indianhills.edu/erefund qrcode_erefund

Fine Arts Trips http://www.indianhills.edu/artsroadtrip qrcode_artsroadtrip

Foundation http://www.indianhills.edu/foundation qrcode_foundation

General

Use QR Codes ONLY in Print Media, Never in Digitial (e.g., Email Signature, Facebook, etc.). Just use a Link in Digital Media.
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Foundation Scholarships http://www.indianhills.edu/foundationscholarships qrcode_foundationscholarships

Future Student Form http://www.indianhills.edu/futurestudentform qrcode_futurestudentform

Golf http://www.indianhills.edu/golf qrcode_golf

Graduation Information http://www.indianhills.edu/graduation qrcode_graduation

Health and Wellness http://www.indianhills.edu/healthservices qrcode_healthservices

High School Programs http://www.indianhills.edu/highschool qrcode_highschool

Housing & Dorms http://www.indianhills.edu/housing qrcode_housing

International Students http://www.indianhills.edu/internationalstudents qrcode_internationalstudents

IT Help Desk http://www.indianhills.edu/helpdesk qrcode_helpdesk

Library http://www.indianhills.edu/library qrcode_library

North Campus Map (PDF) http://www.indianhills.edu/campusmapnorth qrcode_campusmapnorth

Online Donation http://www.indianhills.edu/donate qrcode_donate

Online Learning http://www.indianhills.edu/online qrcode_online

Ottumwa Campus Map (PDF) http://www.indianhills.edu/campusmapottumwa qrcode_campusmapottumwa

Registrar http://www.indianhills.edu/registrar qrcode_registrar

Registration http://www.indianhills.edu/register qrcode_register

Schedule of Courses (PDF) http://www.indianhills.edu/schedule qrcode_schedule

Scholarships http://www.indianhills.edu/scholarships qrcode_scholarships

Soccer - Men http://www.indianhills.edu/soccermen qrcode_soccermen

Soccer - Women http://www.indianhills.edu/soccerwomen qrcode_soccerwomen

Softball http://www.indianhills.edu/softball qrcode_softball

Student Life http://www.indianhills.edu/studentlife qrcode_studentlife

Tuition & Financial Aid http://www.indianhills.edu/finaid qrcode_finaid

Veterans Affairs http://www.indianhills.edu/veterans qrcode_veterans

Viewbook (PDF) http://www.indianhills.edu/viewbook qrcode_viewbook

Volleyball http://www.indianhills.edu/volleyball qrcode_volleyball
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Arts & Sciences Programs http://www.indianhills.edu/artscience _qrcode_artscience

Accounting http://www.indianhills.edu/accounting qrcode_accounting

Agriculture and Entrpreneurship http://www.indianhills.edu/ag qrcode_ag

Art and Design http://www.indianhills.edu/art qrcode_art

Athletic Coaching http://www.indianhills.edu/coaching qrcode_coaching

Athletic Training http://www.indianhills.edu/athletictraining qrcode_athletictraining

Biology http://www.indianhills.edu/biology qrcode_biology

Business http://www.indianhills.edu/business qrcode_business

Chemistry http://www.indianhills.edu/chemistry qrcode_chemistry

Counseling http://www.indianhills.edu/counseling qrcode_counseling

Criminal Justice http://www.indianhills.edu/criminaljustice qrcode_criminaljustice

Culinary Arts http://www.indianhills.edu/culinary qrcode_culinary

Education (Elementary, Secondary, Physical) http://www.indianhills.edu/education qrcode_education

Engineering http://www.indianhills.edu/engineering qrcode_engineering

English / Literature http://www.indianhills.edu/english qrcode_english

Entrepreneurship http://www.indianhills.edu/entrepreneurship qrcode_entrepreneurship

Forestry http://www.indianhills.edu/forestry qrcode_forestry

Graphic Design http://www.indianhills.edu/graphicdesign qrcode_graphicdesign

Health http://www.indianhills.edu/healthsciences qrcode_healthsciences

History http://www.indianhills.edu/historyprogram qrcode_historyprogram

Mass Media / Journalism http://www.indianhills.edu/massmedia qrcode_massmedia

Mathematics http://www.indianhills.edu/math qrcode_math

Music http://www.indianhills.edu/music qrcode_music

Natural Resources http://www.indianhills.edu/naturalresources qrcode_naturalresources

Photography http://www.indianhills.edu/photography qrcode_photography

Physics http://www.indianhills.edu/physics qrcode_physics

Political Science http://www.indianhills.edu/politicalscience qrcode_politicalscience

Arts & Sciences Programs

Use QR Codes ONLY in Print Media, Never in Digitial (e.g., Email Signature, Facebook, etc.). Just use a Link in Digital Media.
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Pre-Professional http://www.indianhills.edu/preprofessional qrcode_preprofessional

Psychology http://www.indianhills.edu/psychology qrcode_psychology

Public Relations / Organizational Communication http://www.indianhills.edu/publicrelations qrcode_publicrelations

Real Estate http://www.indianhills.edu/realestate qrcode_realestate

Social Work http://www.indianhills.edu/socialwork qrcode_socialwork

Spanish / French http://www.indianhills.edu/modernlanguage qrcode_modernlanguage

Sport and Fitness Management http://www.indianhills.edu/sportsmgmt qrcode_sportsmgmt

Theater http://www.indianhills.edu/theater qrcode_theater

Undecided http://www.indianhills.edu/undecided qrcode_undecided
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Advanced Technology Programs http://www.indianhills.edu/advancedtech _qrcode_advancedtech

Accounting Assistant http://www.indianhills.edu/accountingassistant qrcode_accountingassistant

Administrative Assistant http://www.indianhills.edu/adminassistant qrcode_adminassistant

Agricultural/Biofuels Process Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/biofuels qrcode_biofuels

Automotive Collision Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/autocollision qrcode_autocollision

Automotive Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/autotech qrcode_autotech

Aviation Maintenance Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/aviationmaintenance qrcode_aviationmaintenance

Aviation Pilot Training http://www.indianhills.edu/aviation qrcode_aviationpilot

Avionics Electronic Technician http://www.indianhills.edu/avionics qrcode_avionics

Bioprocess Laboratory Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/biotech qrcode_biotech

Business Specialist - Accounting http://www.indianhills.edu/bizaccounting qrcode_bizaccounting

Business Specialist - Office Management http://www.indianhills.edu/bizofficemgmt qrcode_bizofficemgmt

Commercial Driver Training http://www.indianhills.edu/truckdriving qrcode_truckdriving

Computer Accounting http://www.indianhills.edu/computeraccounting qrcode_computeraccounting

Computer Networks and Security http://www.indianhills.edu/computernetworking qrcode_computernetworking

Computer Software Development http://www.indianhills.edu/computerprogrammer qrcode_computerprogrammer

Construction Management http://www.indianhills.edu/constructionmgmt qrcode_constructionmgmt

Construction Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/constructiontech qrcode_constructiontech

Construction Trades http://www.indianhills.edu/constructiontrades qrcode_constructiontrades

Diesel Power Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/diesel qrcode_diesel

Digital Forensics http://www.indianhills.edu/digitalforensics qrcode_digitalforensics

Electrical & Renewable Energy Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/renewenergy qrcode_renewenergy

Electronic Engineering Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/electronicengineering qrcode_electronicengineering

Electronic Technician http://www.indianhills.edu/electronictech qrcode_electronictech

Geospatial Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/geotech qrcode_geotech

Grounds Equipment Technician http://www.indianhills.edu/groundsequipment qrcode_groundsequipment

Industrial Maintenance http://www.indianhills.edu/industrialmaintenance qrcode_industrialmaintenance

Advanced Technology Programs

Use QR Codes ONLY in Print Media, Never in Digitial (e.g., Email Signature, Facebook, etc.). Just use a Link in Digital Media.
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Industrial Technology Education http://www.indianhills.edu/industrialtech qrcode_industrialtech

Landscape and Turfgrass Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/landscape qrcode_landscape

Laser / Electro-Optics Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/lasertech qrcode_lasertech

Machine Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/machinetech qrcode_machinetech

Mechanical Design Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/design qrcode_design

Microcomputer Specialist http://www.indianhills.edu/officemedia qrcode_officemedia

Robotics / Automation Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/robotics qrcode_robotics

Social and Digital Media Communications http://www.indianhills.edu/socialmarketing qrcode_socialmarketing

Sustainable Agriculture and Entrepreneurship http://www.indianhills.edu/ag qrcode_ag

Viticulture http://www.indianhills.edu/viticulture qrcode_viticulture

Welding Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/welding qrcode_welding
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Health Sciences Programs http://www.indianhills.edu/health _qrcode_healthsciences

Advanced Emergency Medical Technician - -

Child Care Technician http://www.indianhills.edu/childcaretech qrcode_childcaretech

Clinical Laboratory Assistant http://www.indianhills.edu/clinicallab qrcode_clinicallab

Dental Assisting http://www.indianhills.edu/dental qrcode_dental

Early Childhood Associate http://www.indianhills.edu/earlychildhood qrcode_earlychildhood

Emergency Medical Responder - -

Emergency Medical Technician - -

Health Information Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/hit qrcode_hit

Health Unit Coordinator http://www.indianhills.edu/healthcoordinator qrcode_healthcoordinator

Healthcare Documentation Specialist http://www.indianhills.edu/healthdocspecialist qrcode_healthdocspecialist

Medical / Insurance Coding http://www.indianhills.edu/medcoding qrcode_medcoding

Medical Laboratory Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/medlabtech qrcode_medlabtech

Nursing: Associate Degree Nursing http://www.indianhills.edu/nursing qrcode_nursing

Nursing: Practical Nursing http://www.indianhills.edu/practicalnursing qrcode_practicalnursing

Occupational Therapy Assistant http://www.indianhills.edu/occupationaltherapy qrcode_occupationaltherapy

Paramedic http://www.indianhills.edu/paramedic qrcode_paramedic

Pharmacy Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/pharmtech qrcode_pharmtech

Phlebotomy Technician - -

Physical Therapist Assistant http://www.indianhills.edu/physicaltherapy qrcode_physicaltherapy

Radiologic Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/radtech qrcode_radtech

Surgical Technology http://www.indianhills.edu/surgicaltech qrcode_surgicaltech

Therapeutic Massage http://www.indianhills.edu/massage qrcode_massage

Health Sciences Programs

Use QR Codes ONLY in Print Media, Never in Digitial (e.g., Email Signature, Facebook, etc.). Just use a Link in Digital Media.

Use JPG version ONLY on white backgrounds. Use PNG (transparent) version on color backgrounds.

Reduce size of images to best fit your particular project.

Page 7 of 7

http://www.indianhills.edu/health
http://www.indianhills.edu/childcaretech
http://www.indianhills.edu/clinicallab
http://www.indianhills.edu/dental
http://www.indianhills.edu/earlychildhood
http://www.indianhills.edu/hit
http://www.indianhills.edu/healthcoordinator
http://www.indianhills.edu/healthdocspecialist
http://www.indianhills.edu/medcoding
http://www.indianhills.edu/medlabtech
http://www.indianhills.edu/nursing
http://www.indianhills.edu/practicalnursing
http://www.indianhills.edu/occupationaltherapy
http://www.indianhills.edu/paramedic
http://www.indianhills.edu/pharmtech
http://www.indianhills.edu/physicaltherapy
http://www.indianhills.edu/radtech
http://www.indianhills.edu/surgicaltech
http://www.indianhills.edu/massage

